

**AIROLAM LIMITED**

◆ Dalpur Village, Nananpur Approach Road,
Ta.: Prantij, Dist.: S.K., Gujarat - 383120, India.
☎ +91 99099-54411 | ☎ +91 2770-240572/73
🌐 www.airolam.com 📧 marketing@airolam.com
CIN : L20211GJ2007PLC052019



Date: August 15, 2023

To,

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,

Plot No. C/1, G Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra East, Mumbai-400051.

Subject – Newspaper Publication of Financial Results

Scrip Code: AIROLAM

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copy of the newspaper publication of the Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on June 30, 2023, as published in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2018 on Monday, August 14, 2023 in Business Standard-English and Jaihind- Gujarati Newspapers.

Kindly take the same on your record and acknowledge the same.

Yours faithfully,

For Airo Lam Limited



Chintankumar K. Mehuriya

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

M. No. A69025

Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Limited

Proposed M/s. Hr Sabarmati Private Limited's 220kv Solar Project S/S At Village Jasara, Taluka Lakhani District Banaskatha On D/c 220kv Tower With S/c Stringing Of Al_59_moose Conductor For Evacuation Of 360mw Solar Power Project By Hr Sabarmati Private Limited.

Total Line Length : 6.350 KM

500.00

From this public notice, HR Sabarmati Private Limited expects the support and co-operation of the public during the laying of power lines/overhead lines. HR Sabarmati Private Limited will pay reasonable compensation as per law in case of loss or damage to the trees or crops.

For and on behalf of,
HR SABARMATI PRIVATE LIMITED,
The Chief Operating Officer, Mumbai.

GUJARAT RAFFIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN : L17110GJ1984PLC007124

Regd. Office : Plot No 455, Santej-Vadsar Road, Santej, Gandhinagar - 382721

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2023 Unaudited	Corresponding Quarter ended 30/06/2022 Unaudited	Previous Year ended 31/03/2023 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	926.24	1284.47	4137.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Item)	18.26	49.24	127.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	18.26	49.24	127.80
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	15.41	41.56	102.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	15.41	41.56	102.72
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	540.45	540.45	540.45
7	Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve)	---	---	1471.26
8	Securities Premium Account	---	---	---
9	Debt Equity Ratio	---	---	---
10	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	0.29	0.77	1.90
	- Diluted	0.29	0.77	1.90

Note : (1) The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the First Quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange pursuant to regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's web site at www.griltarp.com

For, Gujarat Raffia Industries Limited
sd/- **Pradeep Bhutoria**
Managing Director - DIN : 00284808

Place : Santej
Date : 14/08/2023

BARODA EXTRUSION LTD.

Regd. Office : Survey No 65-66, Village Garadhija, Jarod - Samalaya Road Ta. Savli, Dist. Vadodara Pin 391520. web: www.barodaextrusion.com
CIN NO: L27109GJ1991PLC016200 Email: works@barodaextrusion.com

ANNEXURE - I

Mr. Alpesh Manubhai, S/o. Mr. Manubhai Kalyanbhai Patel, that the below described Movable/ immovable properties mortgaged/charged/ hypothecated to the Secured Creditor, the Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Limited, Ringroad Branch, will be sold "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 04.09.2023 for recovery of Rs.1,07,14,767.28 (Rupees One Crore Seven Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Seven and Paise Twenty Eight Only) as on 31.07.2023 {Cash Credit for Rs.83,58,405.28 and Term Loan-GECL for Rs.23,56,362/- as on 31.07.2023} due to the Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Limited, Ringroad Branch with subsequent interest and expenses.

The reserve price will be Rs. 21,50,000/- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs.2,15,000/-

Brief Description of the Property

1. On equitable mortgage of land bearing Plot No.131 as per old plan and as per revised plan Plot No.175 (at sight Known as Plot No.137) to the extent of 112.88 Sq.Mtr and Residential building constructed thereat to the extent of 74.00 Sq.mt, together with undivided proportionate share in road and COP admeasuring 45.47 sq.mtr and 22.10 sq.mtr respectively, total admeasuring 180.45 sq.mtrs situated at "Harshraj Heaven Row House", on the land bearing New Block No.358 after revision (old Block No.332/1) its Rev.S.No.517 paikae and 573/1 total Admeasuring 89110 Sq.mtr of village Navi Pardi, Tal. Kamrej, Dist. Surat, State. Gujarat standing in the name of Mr.Alpesh Manubhai Patel. Boundaries North By : Plot No 138, South By : Plot No 136, East By : By Society Road, West By : By Plot No.123

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in secured creditors website (www.tmb.in)

Authorised Officer
Tamilnad Mercantile Bank Ltd
Ahmedabad Regional Office
For Surat Ringroad Branch

Place: Surat
Date: 14.08.2023

बैंक ऑफ बड़ोदा Bank of Baroda

Gothan Branch, Sarvajanik Kelvani Mandal, Gothan - 394130

POSSESSION NOTICE (Immovable Property)

Whereas, The undersigned being the authorized officer of the **BANK OF BARODA** under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice calling upon the Borrower cum Mortgagors to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being the amount with further interest and cost etc. Within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Symbolic Possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub - section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this the **09th Day of August of the Year 2023.**

The borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

The Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the **Bank of Baroda.**

Sr. No.	Borrower's Name / Guarantor's Name	Demand Notice Date & Amount (Rs.)	Description of the Property
1.	Lakhan Devsibhai Bandhiya & Devsibhai Bhimabhai Bandhiya	03.05.2023 Rs. 11,37,254/- Plus other charges, and interest thereon w.e.f. 17.04.2023	All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property bearing Plot No A 56 (as per site) admeasuring area 60 Sq yard i.e 50.16 sq mtr i.e plot no 64 (as per sanctioned plan) admeasuring area 47.60 sq.meters (after resurvey its allotted New Block no 2410 admeasuring area 47.00 sq meters) of radhekrishna residency vibhag-A together with undivided proportionate share of road & COP of underneath land admeasuring area 24.76 sq.mts, situated on the NA Land bearing revenue survey no 184/1 Block no 192 of village Mankana sub district Kamrej district surat and surrounded by : East- internal road of society, West:- Plot No 73 (as per sanctioned plan) the plot no A-62 (as per spot situation), North :- plot no 63 (as per sanctioned plan), e plot no A-57 (as per spot situation), South :- plot no 65 (as per sanctioned plan), i.e plot no A-57 (as per spot situation).
2.	Nitin Narshibhai Pipala & Naribhai Nanjibhai Pipala	18/05/2023 Rs. 22,51,038.70/- Plus other charges, and interest thereon w.e.f. 25.04.2023	All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property bearing Plot No 156 & 157, as per site admeasuring area 96.00 Sq yard i.e 80.26 sq mtr (as per K.J.P Block/Plot No 88/156 admeasuring 40.18 Sq mtr & Block Plot No 88/157 admeasuring 40.18 Sq mtr) with built up area adm 80.26 sq mtr. Ground floor RCC construction alongwith undivided proportionate share admeasuring 44.86 Sq mtr in road & COP in the said residency known as Shiv Vatika Vibhag 2 situated at Revenue Survey no 70/1, 70/2 its block no 66 (after re survey Block No 87 & 88) of Village:Nansad, Sub district-Kamrej, Dist-Surat and surrounded by East:- Adj Society Road, West:-

Equity Share Capital	57.43	66.54	251.23
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	500.00	430.00	500.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	1179.28
(a) Basic	1.16	1.56	5.87
(b) Diluted	1.16	1.39	5.24

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.sanrhea.com.

For **SANRHEA TECHNICAL TEXTILES LIMITED**
Sd/-
Tushar Patel (Managing Director)
DIN: 00031632

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 14.08.2023

AIROLAM
DECORATIVE LAMINATES
AIRO LAM LIMITED

Regd. Office: Survey No. 355, Nananpur Road, N.H. No. 8, Village-Daipur, Ta. Prantij, Himatnagar-383 120, Gujarat, India.
CIN : L20211GJ2007PLC052019 Ph. (2770) 240572 / 73
E-mail: cs1@airolam.com; Website: www.airolam.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023
(Amount in Lakh Rupees)

Particulars	Consolidated			
	30-Jun-23	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-23 Audited
Total Revenue from Operations	4,864.18	5,378.29	5,221.00	19,946.03
Profit before exceptional & extraordinary items & tax	362.41	303.48	306.71	977.24
Profit before Tax	362.41	303.48	306.71	977.24
Profit for the period	262.49	221.24	245.36	739.54
Total Comprehensive Income	276.02	221.02	287.54	782.59
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each)	1,500.20	1,500.20	1,500.20	1,500.20
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	4,901.13
Earning Per Share	Basic : 1.75	1.47	1.64	4.93
	Diluted : 1.75	1.47	1.64	4.93

Note : The above audited consolidated financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2023.

Additional Information related to Standalone Financial Results: (Amount in Lakh Rupees)

Particulars	Standalone			
	30-Jun-23	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-23 Audited
Total Revenue from Operations	4,864.18	5,378.28	5,221.00	19,946.03
Profit before exceptional & extraordinary items & tax	363.47	303.47	306.71	977.24
Profit before Tax	363.47	303.47	306.71	977.24
Profit for the period	263.55	221.22	245.35	739.54
Total Comprehensive Income	277.08	221.00	286.70	782.59
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each)	1,500.20	1,500.20	1,500.20	1,500.20
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	4,924.91
Earning Per Share	Basic : 1.76	1.47	1.64	4.93
	Diluted : 1.76	1.47	1.64	4.93

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Financial Results (Consolidated and Standalone) are available on Company's website : www.airolam.com and also on the website of the stock exchange i.e. NSE Limited. www.nseindia.com

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 15.08.2023

For **Airo Lam Limited**
Sd/- Pravinkumar N. Patel (Managing Director)

દીકરીના શરીરમાં સાપનું ઝેર પ્રસરી ગયું હતું

મોડાસા, તા. ૧૪ મેઘરજ તાલુકાના પંચાલ ગામમાં તબીબાર પરિવારની ૧૪ વર્ષીય સોનલ જીવાભાઈ નામની દીકરી ઘર આગળ ઘાસ કાપતી હતી ત્યારે ઘાસમાં છુપાયેલ કાળોતરાએ ડંખ મારતા બાળકીને ઝેરી અસર થતાં ઢળી પડતા પરિવારજનો આવ્યાં હતા અને સાપનું ઝેર ઉતારવા ભુવા પાસે લઈને પહોંચતા ભુવાએ ઝેર ઉતારવાની વિધિ કર્યા બાદ પરિવારજનો ઘરે લઈ ગયા હતા.

ભુવાએ બતાવેલ વિધિ કર્યા પછી દીકરી ભાનમાં ન આવતા પરિવારજનો મેઘરજ દવાખાને લઈ ગયા હતા જો કે, ત્યાં સુધી બાળકીના શરીરમાં ઝેર પ્રસરી મોત નીપજી ચૂક્યું હતું. તબીબે દીકરીને મૃત જાહેર કરતા પરિવારજનોએ રોકોકળ કરી મૂકી હતી અને ભુવાના ભરોશે અંધશ્રદ્ધામાં ડૂબેલા પરિવારે વ્હાલી સોઈ દીકરી ગુમાવવાનો વારો આવ્યો હતો.

ધાર્મિક દર્શને નિકળેલા બાઈકસવારનો મૃતદેહ મળતા રહસ્યના વાદળો ઘેરાયા

મોડાસા, તા. ૧૪ મોડાસા તાલુકાના સાયરા ગામેથી રણુજા બાઈક લઈ જવા કલી ઘરેથી નીકળેલા ૩૬ વર્ષીય ધર્મેન્દ્રભાઈ માવજીભાઈ પટેલની લાશ મોડાસાના બાયપાસ માર્ગે ઝાડી-ઝાંખરામાંથી મળતા ટકટાર મચી ગઈ હતી. મોડાસાના હાઈવે બાયપાસ માર્ગે આવેલ યુનિટી હોસ્પિટલ પાસેના રોડ સાઈડના ઝાડી-ઝાંખરામાં ટૂંટિયું વાળેલી હાલતમાં મળી આવેલ મૃતદેહને લઈ મોતના કારણે રહસ્ય સર્જાયું છે. મોડાસા ટાઉન પોલીસે કોઈ અગમ્ય કારણોસર મોતનો ગુનો નોંધી વધુ તપાસ હાથ ધરી હતી. મોડાસા બાયપાસ માર્ગે આવેલ યુનિટી હોસ્પિટલ પાસે સાંજના સમયે રોડ સાઈડના ઝાડી-ઝાંખરામાં પગના ટૂંટિયું વાળેલી હાલતમાં લાશ મળી આવતા ટાઉન પોલીસને જાણ કરતા પોલીસ ઘટના સ્થળે પહોંચી વધુ તપાસ હાથ ધરી ત્યારે લોકોનાં ટોળાં એકઠા થયા હતા. પોલીસે તપાસ કરતાં આ લાશ સાયરાના ધર્મેન્દ્ર માવજીભાઈ પટેલની છે. પોલીસે અગમ્ય કારણોસર મોતનો ગુનો નોંધી મૃતદેહને પી.એમ. માટે મોકલ્યો હતો. આ મોત આત્મહત્યા કે હત્યા તેનું રહસ્ય સર્જાયું છે.

દોઢ વર્ષ અગાઉનું આયોજન કરી નક્કી કર્યા મુજબ રાજ્યના તમામ વિભાગમાં સ્ટાન્ડર્ડ બીડીંગ પ્રોજેક્ટ મુજબ ટેન્ડર કાઢવામાં આવેલ. આ નવા એસઓઆર મુજબ ભાવ મંજૂર કરવામાં તથા જીએસટી વગરના કાઢવામાં નહીં આવે ત્યાં સુધી કોન્ટ્રાક્ટર ટેન્ડર ભરશે નહીં.

AARTI INDUSTRIES
G.I.D.C, Jhagadia

AIROLAM
Regd. Office: Survey No. 355, Nanapur Road, N.H. No. 8, Village-Dalpur, Ta. Prantij, Himatnagar-383 120, Gujarat, India.
CIN : L2021GJ2007PLC052019 Ph. (2770) 240572 / 73
E-mail: cs1@airolam.com; Website: www.airolam.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023
(Amount in Lakh Rupees)

Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-Jun-23	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-23 Audited
Total Revenue from Operations	4,864.18	5,378.29	5,221.00	19,946.03
Profit before exceptional & extraordinary items & tax	362.41	303.48	306.71	977.24
Profit before Tax	362.41	303.48	306.71	977.24
Profit for the period	262.49	221.24	245.36	739.54
Total Comprehensive Income	276.02	221.02	287.54	782.59
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each)	1,500.20	1,500.20	1,500.20	1,500.20
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	4,901.13
Earning Per Share				
Basic :	1.75	1.47	1.64	4.93
Diluted :	1.75	1.47	1.64	4.93

Note : The above audited consolidated financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2023.

Additional Information related to Standalone Financial Results: (Amount in Lakh Rupees)

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-Jun-23	30-Jun-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-23 Audited
Total Revenue from Operations	4,864.18	5,378.28	5,221.00	19,946.03
Profit before exceptional & extraordinary items & tax	363.47	303.47	306.71	977.24
Profit before Tax	363.47	303.47	306.71	977.24
Profit for the period	263.55	221.22	245.35	739.54
Total Comprehensive Income	277.08	221.00	286.70	782.59
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each)	1,500.20	1,500.20	1,500.20	1,500.20
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	4,924.91
Earning Per Share				
Basic :	1.76	1.47	1.64	4.93
Diluted :	1.76	1.47	1.64	4.93

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly Financial Results (Consolidated and Standalone) are available on Company's website : www.airolam.com and also on the website of the stock exchange i.e. NSE Limited. www.nseindia.com
Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 15.08.2023
For Airo Lam Limited
Sd/- Pravin Kumar N. Patel (Managing Director)

Registered Office : Survey No. 02105+2108/31, Lawar Ni Pole, Shakh Sariya Chambers, Madan Gopal Haveli Road, Manek Chowk, Ahmedabad - 380001 || Email id : compliancingdarshan@gmail.com || Tel. No. +91 079 22142568 || Web: www.darshanorma.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30-06-2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended on 31-03-2023 Audited	Quarter ended on 30-06-2022 Unaudited	Year ended on 31-03-2023 Audited
		1	Total Income	180.40	231.28
2	Net Profit for the year before tax	9.87	-47.85	15.10	7.84
3	Net Profit for the year after tax	7.87	-40.05	11.30	5.84
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	7.87	-40.05	11.30	5.84
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1000.59	1000.59	1000.59	1000.59
6	Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings per Share (Face Value of Rs.2/- each) Basic & Diluted	0.08	-0.40	0.11	0.06

Note : (1) The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on 14th August 2023. (2) The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2023 as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. (3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (4) Previous periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified where considered necessary to conform to current period's classification.
Place : Ahmedabad || Date : 14/08/2023
For and on behalf of Darshan Oma Limited
sd/- Ritesh Sheth, Director - DIN : 07100840

SANRHEA
SANRHEA TECHNICAL TEXTILES LIMITED
CIN: L17110GJ1983PLC006309
Regd Office: Parshwanath Chambers, 2nd Floor, Nr. New RBI, Income Tax, Ahmedabad - 380 014.
Phone: (02764) 225204 E-mail: sanrhea@gmail.com Website: www.sanrhea.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30/06/2023 (Rs. In Lakhs Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1739.18	1804.85	6280.35
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	78.69	90.38	343.59
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	78.69	90.38	343.59
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.15	67.06	254.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	57.43	66.54	251.23
6	Equity Share Capital	500.00	430.00	500.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1179.28
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):			
	(a) Basic	1.16	1.56	5.87
	(b) Diluted	1.16	1.39	5.24

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.sanrhea.com.

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 14.08.2023
For SANRHEA TECHNICAL TEXTILES LIMITED
Sd/-
Tushar Patel (Managing Director)
DIN: 00031632